/:’ DOWNERS GROVE
(\(ﬂChristian School

929 Maple Avenue ¢« Downers Grove, IL 60515 « Phone: (630) 852-0832
Fax: (630) 852-0880 « Website: www.dgchristian.org « Email: office@dgchristian.org

Preschool & Pre-K Tuition and Fee Schedule: 2024-2025

Downers Grove Christian School provides a quality, Christ-centered education in a loving environment. We
are privileged to serve families with students in Preschool through 8" Grades.

Receive Tuition Credit for New Family Referrals: You may earn substantial tuition credit by referring new

Preschool & Pre-K

2024/2025

families to DGCS! Help us spread the word about our great school! For details, please inquire at the School

Office.
Preschool - Tuition and Fees Per Student (Sept-May)
Grade Class Sessions Per Week Resource & Registration An_n u al
Fee Tuition
Preschool 2 year old 2 Day Program $1 800
Must be 2 by Sept. 1 T&Th 8:15-10:15 am J
Full-Day Program (5 days)
M-F _ 8:15 am-3:00 pm $6,150
Preschool 3 year old Half-Day Program (5 days) See below Table. $4 325
Must be 3 by Sept. 1 M-F 8:15-11:00 am Paid at Enroliment. ’
Half-Day Program (3 days) Non-refundable. $3.200
M, W, F 8:15-11:00 am ’
Full-Day Program (5 days)
Pre-K 4 M-F  8:15 am-3:00 pm $6,150
Must be 4 by Sept. 1 Half-Day Program (5 days) $4.325

M-F 8:15-11:00 am -OR- 12:15-3:00 pm

e Tuition will be invoiced and collected via the online FACTS Management system.
e Tuition payment plans are available.
e Application for Tuition Assistance may be submitted via the FACTS Management system. Applications are evaluated

based on need, and may b

e granted within available funds.

Resource & Registration Fee - Critical Enroliment Dates

Critical Dates

December 23, 2023

Re-Enroliment Begins

January 15, 2024

Open-Enroliment Begins

March 1, 2024

Late Re-Enrollment

. . Pre- Pre- Pre- Pre- Pre- Pre-

Resource f:;elieglstratlon school | school Prz-K school school Pri-K school 2 | school Pri-K
2 3 2 3 3

(Non-Refundable) $275 | $325 | $350 | $275 | $325 | $350 | $275 | $325 | $425

Additional Fees Per Student (As applicable)

Before & After School Care

Available 7:30 — 8:00 am, 3:00 — 5:30 pm

$5 flat fee am,

$6 per ¥z hr pm

Placement Tests

New Students entering Grades K - 8

$50.00 per test

Tuition Discounts

Active Members
of First Baptist Church

Non-Members

of First Baptist Church

Full-Time Ministry Workers

15t Child 10% off tuition 15t Child None

2" Child 25% off tuition 2" Child 10% off tuition
3 Child 35% off tuition 3 Child 25% off tuition
4% Child 50% off tuition 4% Child 35% off tuition
5t Child 50% off tuition 5t Child 40% off tuition

35% off tuition, after multiple-child discounts.
Must submit Ministry Discount Application for

approval.
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K-8™ Grade
2024/2025

/:’ DOWNERS GROVE
(\(ﬂChristian School

929 Maple Avenue ¢« Downers Grove, IL 60515 « Phone: (630) 852-0832
Fax: (630) 852-0880 »« Website: www.dgchristian.org « Email: office@dgchristian.org

K-8t" Grade Tuition and Fee Schedule: 2024-2025

Downers Grove Christian School provides a quality, Christ-centered education in a loving environment. We
are privileged to serve families with students in Preschool through 8" Grades.

Receive Tuition Credit for New Family Referrals: You may earn substantial tuition credit by referring new
families to DGCS! Help us spread the word about our great school! For details, please inquire at the School
Office.

Kindergarten through 8" Grade - Tuition and Fees Per Student (Aug-June)

Resource & Annual
Grade Class Sessions Per Week Registration Tuiti
uition
Fee
Full-Day M-F  8:15 am -3:00 pm

. See below Table. $6,400

Kindergarten Must be 5 by Sept. 1 Paid at Enroliment.
Grades 1-38 M-F  8:15am -3:00 pm Non-refundable. $6,400

e Tuition will be invoiced and collected via the online FACTS Management system.
Tuition payment plans are available.
Application for Tuition Assistance may be submitted via the FACTS Management system. Applications are evaluated
based on need, and may be granted within available funds.

Resource & Registration Fee — Critical Enroliment Dates

16l December 23, 2023 January 15, 2024 March 1, 2024
Critical Dates Re-Enroliment Begins Open-Enroliment Begins Late Re-Enrollment
Resource ﬁ Registration K- Grade 8 K- Grade 8 K- Grade 8
ee
(Non-Refundable) $575 $575 $825

Additional Fees Per Student (As applicable)

Before & After School Care Available 7:30 — 8:00 am, 3:00 — 5:30 pm $5 flat fee am,  $6 per ¥z hr pm
Placement Tests New Students entering Grades K — 8 $50.00 per test

P.E. Uniforms Students in Grades 4 — 8 $25.00

Band Fees Participating DGCS Grades 4 - 8 students $150.00

Band Fees (Homeschool) Participating Grades 4 - 8 home school students | $250.00

Athletic Fees Participating DGCS students $175.00 per sport

Athletic Fees (Homeschool) Participating home school students $250.00 per sport

Tuition Discounts

Active Members Non-Members Full-Time Ministry Workers
of First Baptist Church of First Baptist Church
18t Child 10% off tuition 1t Child None
2" Child 25% off tuition 2" Child 10% off tuition 35% off tuition, after multiple-child discounts.
3" Child 35% off tuition 3" Child 25% off tuition Must submit Ministry Discount Application for
4™ Child 50% off tuition 4™ Child 35% off tuition approval.
5% Child 50% off tuition 5% Child 40% off tuition
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